7
PH

“BIG” BACOLOD-ILOILO-GUIMARAS E-TINERARY

Going to lloilo

If you're heading to Isla de Gigantes, Roxas City,
Capiz, is the ideal place to enter or exit the "BIG"
trip.

Take a bus to Carles from the Roxas Transport
Terminal, then a tricycle to Bancal Port.

Isla de Gigantes (Pulo
Pandan, Cabugao Gamay,

Hassle free Gigantes Island Tour w/ Sicogon

Bantigue Sandbar, Antonia Whole day ;
R Island available here
Day 1 Island, Gigantes Norte,
Tangke Lagoon)
Carles, lloilo to lloilo City 4:00 pm to You can also ride a bus or van going to Iloilo City
7:00 pm at the port.
See accommod'atlon Check in
recommendations
See food recommendations Dinner
We recommend using public transit in lloilo City
instead.
. . 7:00 am to Hassle free Iloilo City Tour options:
lloilo City Tour 5:00 pm lLoilo City Tour
lloilo City F. T
Iloilo Art Tour
7:00 t
Jaro Cathedral amto Begin the tour at Jaro Cathedral.
8:00 am
inside of La Paz Market. When visiting Iloilo, you
must try La Paz Batchoy. You can ask locals for
Netong's Original Special directions, but most will point out the direction
Breakfast . .
Lapaz Batchoy without you even asking.
Day 2 https://www.facebook.com/netongslapazbatchoyo

fficial

Madge's Coffee

Coffee Break

situated inside La Paz Market as well. Also
available nearby at Madge's Coffee are souvenirs.
Make sure to go here early since the place gets
crowded easily

Jeepney fare -

You can either grab a jeep or walk about 10

. . : 12
Museo lloilo & Provincial 9:30 am to P12/pax minutes to get to Museo lloilo from La Paz Market.
Capital 10:30 am Entrance fee - L
Before, the museum was the provincial jail.
P20/pax
Calle Real 10:30 am to Jeepney fare - Take a jeep to lloilo's oldest street, Calle Real.
11:30 am P12/pax Here, you can also purchase pasalubong.



https://affiliate.klook.com/redirect?aid=61436&aff_adid=868157&k_site=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.klook.com%2Fen-US%2Factivity%2F87959-gigantes-islands-sicogon-island-join-in-day-tour%2F
https://affiliate.klook.com/redirect?aid=61436&aff_adid=868157&k_site=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.klook.com%2Fen-US%2Factivity%2F87959-gigantes-islands-sicogon-island-join-in-day-tour%2F
https://www.klook.com/en-US/activity/89240-iloilo-eco-cultural-private-half-day-tour/?aid=61436&aff_adid=868158&aff_label1=&aff_label2=&aff_label3=&aff_pid=&aff_sid=&utm_medium=affiliate-alwayson&utm_source=non-network&utm_campaign=61436&utm_term=&utm_content=&aff_klick_id=69230864001-61436-868158-d713f71
https://affiliate.klook.com/redirect?aid=61436&aff_adid=868162&k_site=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.klook.com%2Fen-US%2Factivity%2F89448-iloilo-culinary-private-half-day-eco-tour%2F
https://affiliate.klook.com/redirect?aid=61436&aff_adid=868166&k_site=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.klook.com%2Fen-US%2Factivity%2F89446-iloilo-art-cultural-private-half-day-eco-tour%2F
http://mangroove.ph

W
PH

https://www.facebook.com/Robertos-Iloilo-13738

Roberto's Iloilo Lunch 94759417861/
Molo Mansion, Church, and 1:00 pm to Jeepney fare - To get to Molo, take a jeepney departing from
Plaza 2:30 pm P12/pax Calle Real.
. 3:00 pm to Entrance fee - Take the Villa Baybay jeep going to Camina Balay
Camina Balay Nga Bato 5:00 pm P150/bax Nga Bato.
~UP P https://www.facebook.com/BalayNgaBatolloilo/
Tatoy's Manokan and Seafood You can walk tq Tatoy's or Breakthrough from
or Camina Balay Nga Bato.
Breakthrough Restaurant Dinner https://www.facebook.com/tatoysiloilo/
loilo https://www.facebook.com/breakthroughrestauran
tiloilo
. ) ) 7:30 pm to Jeepney fare - Here, you can unwind with a few beverages.
lloilo R de Boardwalk
onto Riverside Boardwa 8:30 pm P15/pax Simply take a jeep to go to SM lIloilo.
. . 7:00amto |Pump boat fare - . .
Going to Guimaras 790 am P35/pax You can take a cab or jeep to Ortiz Wharf.
When you first arrive in Guimaras, several people
7-00 am to Tricycle tour - | will want to offer you tours. Island-hopping trips
Guimaras Tour é'OO m P1500 good for are also available at Alubihod Beach.
~oP 4 pax Hassle free Guimaras Day Tour from lloilo
available here
Smallest plaza The smallest plaza in the Philippines.
. 8:00 am to
San Lorenzo wind farm 11:00 am
Guimaras Provincial Capitol mandatory selfie at the Guimaras sign.
The Pit St(,)p Restaurant Lunch https://www.facebook.com/pitstopmangopizza/
Guimaras
Day 3
Trappist Monastery The best place to buy pasalubong.
Guisi Lighthouse Donation 2nd oldest lighthouse in the Philippines.
The only place where they offer island hopping
Alubihod Beach 12:00 nn to Ent;;gje::e tours.
6:00 pm i Guimaras Island hopping Tour available here
Mango Research and
Development Center
Mango stands in Jordan The best place to buy mangoes.
. . 6:00 pmto [Pump boat fare -
Guimaras to lloilo 6:20 pm P28/pax
Breakthrough Restaurant . https://www.facebook.com/breakthroughrestauran
R Dinner oo
Iloilo tiloilo/
Day 4 Check out



https://affiliate.klook.com/redirect?aid=61436&aff_adid=868160&k_site=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.klook.com%2Fen-US%2Factivity%2F28524-guimaras-island-private-day-tour-iloilo%2F
https://affiliate.klook.com/redirect?aid=61436&aff_adid=868160&k_site=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.klook.com%2Fen-US%2Factivity%2F28524-guimaras-island-private-day-tour-iloilo%2F
https://affiliate.klook.com/redirect?aid=61436&aff_adid=868161&k_site=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.klook.com%2Fen-US%2Factivity%2F98527-guimaras-island-hopping-private-half-day-tour%2F
http://mangroove.ph

7
PH

. 8:00 am to .
Buying pasalubong 9:00 am See pasalubong recommendation.
lloilo City to Bacolod Cit 9:50 am to Terminal Fee Fast Craft via Ocean Jet to Bacolod City ticket
¥ 4 10:50 am - P30/pax available here
See accommod.atlon Check in
recommendations
Manokan Country Lunch Get to taste the original Chicken Inasal here.
. 2:00 pm to You can just walk from place 'Fo place and take a
Bacolod City Tour 6:00 bm cab to The Ruins.
~oP Bacolod City Tour available here
Pope John Paul Il Tower and 2:00 pm to
San Sebastian Church 3:00 pm
Negros Museum and 3:00 pm to Entrance fee - www.facebook com/nedrosmuseun
Provincial Capitol 4:30 pm P100/pax ’ ' 9
. https://www.facebook.com/pages/Calea-Pastries-
Calea Pastries & Coffee Snack Cake-Bacolod-City/126985990721233
Entrance fee -
) 5:00 pm to P120/pax ) . .
The Ruins 6:00 pm Shuttle going back https://www.facebook.com/theruinstalisay/
to Bacolod City -
P50/pax
See food recommendations Dinner
Bus fare - . .
P200/bax Take a cab going to Bacolod North Terminal, then
Bacolod City to Lakawon 6:30 am to . b ride a bus going to Cadiz City. Get off at Brgy.
Island 9:00 am tricycle fare - Burgos and take a tricycle going to Cadiz Viejo
‘ P150 good for 6 9 yeie going )
Port.
pax
9:00 am to Entrance fee -
L L D i
Day 5 akawon Island 4:00 pm P750/pax i
Bus fare -
P2
Lakawon Island to Bacolod 5:00 pm to . 00/pax
Cit .00 pm tricycle fare -
4 ~oP P150 good for 6
pax
See food recommendations Dinner
See food recommendations Breakfast
Buying Pasalubong 8:00 am to See Pasalubong recommendation.
Day 6 9:00 am

Check out



https://affiliate.klook.com/redirect?aid=61436&aff_adid=866785&k_site=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.klook.com%2Fen-US%2Factivity%2F68600-bacolod-iloilo-oceanjet-ferry-ticket-boat-trip%2F
https://affiliate.klook.com/redirect?aid=61436&aff_adid=866785&k_site=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.klook.com%2Fen-US%2Factivity%2F68600-bacolod-iloilo-oceanjet-ferry-ticket-boat-trip%2F
https://affiliate.klook.com/redirect?aid=61436&aff_adid=866784&k_site=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.klook.com%2Fen-US%2Factivity%2F89681-negrense-cultural-private-half-day-eco-tour-bacolod%2F
https://affiliate.klook.com/redirect?aid=61436&aff_adid=866781&k_site=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.klook.com%2Fen-US%2Factivity%2F27930-lakawon-island-day-trip-bacolod-city%2F
http://mangroove.ph

\\9’:
Ve
MANGROOVE PH

‘ Going Home ‘ ‘ ‘

FOOD RECOMMENDATIONS

Iloilo
e Muelle Deli and Restaurant
e Beng’s Seafood Restaurant
e Salam Ukan

Guimaras
e Olivia's Kitchen and Island Brews
e Cafe Hildegarda

Bacolod City
e Imay’s Restaurant
e Ading’s Pala Pala
e Gina’s Seafoods Restaurant

ACCOMMODATION RECOMMENDATIONS

Iloilo
® GT Hotels Iloilo

e Zuri Hotel Iloilo
e Go Hotels Iloilo
e |njap Tower Hotel

Bacolod City

e Go Hotels Bacolod
Seda Capitol Central Hotel
Hometown Hotel Bacolod
L'Fisher Hotel

The Henry Hotel Roost Bacolod
L'Fisher Chalet

Mangroove PH | http://mangroove.ph


https://affiliate.klook.com/redirect?aid=61436&aff_adid=868170&k_site=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.klook.com%2Fen-US%2Fhotels%2F306230%3F
https://affiliate.klook.com/redirect?aid=61436&aff_adid=868170&k_site=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.klook.com%2Fen-US%2Fhotels%2F450196%3F
https://affiliate.klook.com/redirect?aid=61436&aff_adid=868170&k_site=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.klook.com%2Fen-US%2Fhotels%2F114411%3F
https://affiliate.klook.com/redirect?aid=61436&aff_adid=868170&k_site=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.klook.com%2Fen-US%2Fhotels%2F271555%3F
https://affiliate.klook.com/redirect?aid=61436&aff_adid=866800&k_site=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.klook.com%2Fen-US%2Fhotels%2Fdetail%2F414009-go-hotels-bacolod%2F
https://affiliate.klook.com/redirect?aid=61436&aff_adid=866803&k_site=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.klook.com%2Fen-US%2Fhotels%2Fdetail%2F278303-seda-capitol-central-hotel%2F
https://affiliate.klook.com/redirect?aid=61436&aff_adid=866804&k_site=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.klook.com%2Fen-US%2Fhotels%2Fdetail%2F278790-hometown-hotel-bacolod--lacson%2F
https://affiliate.klook.com/redirect?aid=61436&aff_adid=866805&k_site=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.klook.com%2Fen-US%2Fhotels%2Fdetail%2F265977-lfisher-hotel%2F
https://affiliate.klook.com/redirect?aid=61436&aff_adid=866808&k_site=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.klook.com%2Fen-US%2Fhotels%2Fdetail%2F1158979-the-henry-hotel-roost-bacolod%2F
https://affiliate.klook.com/redirect?aid=61436&aff_adid=866813&k_site=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.klook.com%2Fen-US%2Fhotels%2Fdetail%2F169159-lfisher-chalet%2F
http://mangroove.ph

